
Acting for the Professional World - with Jacquelyn Ritz 
 Sunday Class (6:30 to 9:30) 

Monday Class (6:30 to 9:30) 

Sunday, Oct. 29 1st class Theatre/Classroom

Sunday, Nov. 5 2nd class

Sunday, Nov. 12 No class no class

Sunday, Nov. 19 3rd class

Sunday, Nov. 26 4th class

Sunday, Dec. 3 5th class

Sunday, Dec. 10 6th class

Sunday, Dec. 17 7th class

Sunday, Dec. 24 no class no class

Sunday, Dec. 31 no class no class

Sunday, Jan. 7 8th Class 

Sunday, Jan. 14 Make up sessions

Sunday, Jan. 21 9th class

Sunday, Jan. 28 10th class

Sunday, Feb. 4 Make up sessions

Sunday, Feb. 11 - 5:00 pm - Start Showcase rehearsal  5 pm Available 

Sunday, Feb. 18 - 6:00 pm - Curtain Showcase and Reception Available

Tuesday, Nov. 21  1st class Theatre/Classroom

Monday, Nov. 27  2nd class 

Monday, Dec. 4  3rd class 

Tuesday, Dec. 12  4th class 

Monday, Dec. 18  5th class 

Monday,  Dec. 25  no class no class

Monday, Jan. 1  no class no class

Monday, Jan. 8  6th class 

Monday, Jan. 15  7th class 

Monday, Jan. 22 8th class

Monday, Jan. 29 9th class

Monday, Feb. 5 10th class

Sunday, Feb. 11 - 5:00 pm - Start  Showcase rehearsal Available 

Sunday, Feb. 18 - 6:00 pm - Curtain  Showcase and Reception Available


